1.00 1  2595.0083060A  2,595.0047  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  LABEL  3,095.00

1.00 2  1550.0086161A  1,550.0047  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  DNO-13 540710  1,850.00

1.00 3  1350.0086877A  1,350.0047  0.00D M  CLASSMATE  1,550.00

1.00 4  8500.0085683A  8,500.0047  0.00LACHA   2 RAJWADI  10,500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

13995.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  13995.00Total  16995.00